1
人を守り、生産性を向上させる
amGardpro製品群の
新「スリムな」スイッチ
No.AT-PC_amGardProSL001
2
ご注文・ご使用に際してのご承諾事項
平素は当社取り扱い製品をご愛用いただき誠にありがとうございます。

and pushbuttons:
2 Lines of 8 Characters
Selection / Ordering Information:
8
クイックディスコネクト配線の詳細
標準amGardproスイッチユニットのクイックディスコネクト配線の詳細
ZL411 - 10ピン、12ピンのコネクタ ZL416 - 12ピンのコネクタ
ZR411 - 10ピン、12ピンのコネクタ ZR416 - 12ピンのコネクタ
ZL461 - 12ピンのコネクタ
ZR461 - 12ピンのコネクタ
amGardproは、大半のお客様の仕様に対応
できる配線が可能ですが、お客様の手間を最
小に抑えるために、いくつかのクイックディ
スコネクト式配線を開発しました。この製品
ラインでは弊社の最も人気のあるコネクタを
使用しています。
Datasheet
  Quick Disconnect Wiring Details
Quick Disconnect Wiring Details for standard amGardpro switch units.
SL411 - 5 pin, 10 pin & 12 pin connectors  SL416 - 12 pin connector
SR411 - 5 pin, 10 pin & 12 pin connectors SR416 - 12 pin connector
SL461 - 12 pin connector
SR461 - 12 pin connector
ST401 - 8 pin & 12 pin connectors
amGardpro can be wired to accommodate
most customer specifications. However,
we have developed a small range of wiring
arrangements that can be specified with the
minimum of fuss on behalf of the customer.
They have been selected using the most
popular connectors that we stock.
amGardpro Unit Type No. of Pins Wiring Diagram - T411D1
SL411 5
SR411 5
amGardpro Unit Type No. of Pins Wiring Diagram - T411D7
SL411 10
SR411 10
Standard amGardpro Quick Disconnect Wiring Details
Connector - D1 Connector - D3 Connector - D7 Connector - D9
Datasheet
  Quick Disconnect Wiring Details
Quick Disconnect Wiring Details for standard amGardpro switch units.
SL411 - 5 pin, 10 pin & 12 pin connectors  SL416 - 12 pin connector
SR411 - 5 pin, 10 pin & 12 pin connectors SR416 - 12 pin connector
SL461 - 12 pin connector
SR461 - 12 pin connector
ST401 - 8 pin & 12 pin connectors
amGardpro can be wired to accommodate
most customer specifications. However,
we have developed a small range of wiring
arrangements that can be specified with the
minimum of fuss on behalf of the customer.
They have been selected using the most
popular connectors that we stock.
amGardpro Unit Type No. of Pins Wiring Diagram - T411D1
SL411 5
SR411 5
amGardpro Unit Type No. of Pins Wiring Diagram - T411D7
SL411 10
SR411 10
Standard amGardpro Quick Disconnect Wiring Details
Connector - D1 Connector - D3 Connector - D7 Connector - D9
Datasheet
  Quick Disconnect Wiring Details
Quick Disconnect Wiring Details for standard amGardpro switch units.
SL411 - 5 pin, 10 pin & 12 pin connectors  SL416 - 12 pin connector
SR411 - 5 pin, 10 pin & 12 pin connectors SR416 - 12 pin connector
SL461 - 12 pin connector
SR461 - 12 pin connector
ST401 - 8 pin & 12 pin connectors
amGardpro can be wired to accommodate
most customer specifications. However,